2000 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/Outerwears/

FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/Acerbis/IMS

Grand National Cross Country Series
Round 14 . Crawfordsville, IN

October 21 & 22, 2000

AFTERNOON BIKE RESULTS

Shane Watts
Paul Edmondson
Barry E Hawk Jr
Steve Hatch
Jason Raines
Mike Kiedrowski
Jim Jarrett
Robbic Jenks
Rodney Smith
Steve Leivan
John Maschino
John Bennett

3 Kelly Smith

Rodney Judson
Blair Bersano
Paut Allen

7 Mike Sampson

Doug Blackwell
Randy Hawkins
Fred Andrews
Chuck Woodford

02-Open A

256
59
52
387
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Jeremy Berwanger
Norman Feth
Chad Coon

Paul McCall

John Yarnell
Aaron Johns

JefF Mehik

Aaron Kopp
Bill Atkinson
Jetf Gregg
Todd Morain
John Rentschler
Scott Guinter
Dave Simcock
Daniel Beck
Curtis Ryan
DJLis

Shawn McLochlin
Tim Siple

56 Jamie Campbell

Mike McCrea
Wes Etter
Aaron Branham

) Brett Dubois.

Dustin Gibson
Robert Hudnall Jr

. Chris Gallt

Joshua Knapp
Mike Mihalik
Tan Sherwood
Brett Zofehak
Brian Guetthoff
Denny Anderson
Rob Surface

- Kurt Eibelt

Brad Hamrick
Ronald Johnson
Scott Phillips

. Kyle Milne

Ryan Barrett
Andrew Stokely
Matt Pursley

. Burt Leibach

Bill Cavanagh
Marty Michels
Ronnie Burnfield

Australia
Brea
Smithfield
Alamo.
Belfair
Saugus
Minerva
New Straitsville
Antioch
Golden City
North Vernon
Allisor Patk
Ludington
Malta
Pinconning
Vanleer
Terre Haute.
Parkersburg
Travelers Rest
Salem

St. Clairsville

Murray City
Pittsburgh
Norwalk
Swansea
Wood River
Colliers
Girard

State College
Schuyelkill
Columbus
Ambherst
Lilbum
Barberton
Swansea
Salem
Fairdale
Merident
Logansport
Lafayette
Logansport
Bloomington
Martinsville
Pataskala
Rochester
Cumberland
Dennison

Eagle
Marietta
Aliquippa
Lawrenceville
Washington:
Butler
Wrentham
Bargersville
Arden

Grover
Elizabeth
Coraopolis
Pittsburgh
Chrisman
Zionsville
St. Louis
Pittsburgh
Fillmore
Petersburg
Waynesburg

SUZ 6
GAS 6
CRE 6
GAS 6
YAM 5
HUS 5
HON 5
HON 5
SUZ 3
KAW 3
KT™M 3
KT™M 2
HON 2
SUZ 1
SUZ 1

KAW 6.
KAW 6
KTM 6
KIM 5
KAW 5
SUZ 3
KT™M 3
SUZ 3
YAM 1

YAM 6
YAM 6
SUZ 5
YAM S
KTM 5
KTM 5
HON 5
YAM 5
HON 4
KIM 3
SUzZ 1

2:52:27
2:52:28
2:52:31

. 2:53:05.

2:55:47
2:56:01

5 2:57:56

3:02:58
3:04:36
3:06:15
3:11:01

6 3:11:09
> 3:13:06

2:29:35
1:58:14
2:02:33

L 2:16:38.

1:24:51
1:27:34

F 0:24:40

0:31:52

3:18:01
2:51:35
2:52:40-
2:53:27
1:14:03
1:48:08
0:37:00

3512231
3:14:16
3:17:02
3:18:02
3:18:31
3:19:55
3:21:38
322493
2:50:59
2:53:34
2:57:22
3:05:26
1:41:57
2:10:54
2:111:03
0:59:31
1:04:10.
0:27:14
0:30:31

3:13:34
3:15:40
3:26:25
2:53:15
3:00:15
1:43:14
1:50:19
2:02:58
0:32:40

3:18:33
3:22:09
2:49:44
2:50:50.
2:52:21
2:58:57
3:00:05
3:17:38
2:50:33
1:37:58
0:28:20
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940 Scott Plessinger

45  Jeffrey Hursh
949 John Roth

35 Richard Burbick
942 Dennis Hawthorne

85t Jefirey Lauth
286. Patrick Flynn

15 Steve McSwain

953 David Bittner
60 John Grimm

72  Dennis Decker

07-Senior A
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923 Jeff Fredette

400 Robert Kirchner

97 Mark Smith

106 Tray Schlereth

159 Terry Mealer
963 Clair Parlin

597
6.

102
332
915

Charles Cotterill
Leo Schwab.
Michael Holbert
Owen Hightower
Philip Warlow

08-Open B.
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643
533
958
365
634
354
945
662

9-250B

515
516
287
976.
447
950
966
275
644
665
925
720
855
957
935

10-200-B

161
463
167
168
96.
981
454
174
933
610
980
767
232
974
941
982

T1-4stB

505.
210
418
300
455
526
928
943
651
704
723
303

David Wolfe
Kris Aldridge

Anthony Walsworth

Bryan Hensley
Cecil Kelly
Darin Ekis

John Hammond
Joseph MeClain

Blair Jackson
Sean Clayton
Ryan Wuebbeling
John Barber
Dale Cash
William Elder
Ray Holm
Justin Schwartz
Chad L Smith
Dan Price

Cary Remley
Johsn Buchell
Casey Clark
Chad Stockov

Brian Melik
Chad Tallman
Scott Watkins
Justin Fluharty
Mike Stapula
Nathan Alering
Michael Faulk
Mark Brooks
Ricky MeClure
Adam Simcock
Greg Bradley

Thomas Grundman

Shaun Harold
Chris Conner
Michael Betka
Troy Grant

Jeffrey Hively
David Riel
Mike Hanchett
James Harris
Makoto Kurashita
Matthew Shultz
Kevin Becktell
Tim Rose

Paul Blaner
Bryan Ridge
Chris Burke
Jeff Solinger

Hamilton OH
Painesville OH
Hartford T
Leetonia OH
Janesville WI
Indianapolis N
Huntington N
Shelby NC
Frostburg MD
Stow OH
Maybrook NY
Beecher IL
Terre Haute In
Waterford MI
Manstield OH
Austell GA
East Leroy MI
Norwalk OH
Lake Orion MI
Mt. Morris PA
Earl NC
Normal IL
Bean Station N
Wayne wv
La Porte N
Greenville- ™
Batavia OH
Karns City PA
Westerville OH
Scottsburg: N
Alpharetta GA
Meadowlands  PA
St. Peters MO
Alliquippa PA
Morgantown N
Martmnsville IN
Michigan City IN
Carroll OH
Freetown N
Brownsburg IN
Waynetown IN
Branchville NI
Romullus ML
Martinsville IN
Chicago IL
Girard OH
East Palestine =~ OH
Leetonia OH
New Martinsville WV
Highland M
Cincinnati OH
Connersville N
Linden N
Martinsville IN
Swansea MA
Fishers IN
Vincennes IN
Williamstown ~ WV
Bloomington. IN
Chicago L
Waynetown IN
Parkersburg WV
Perryopolis PA
Sterling Hts ML
Independence  KY
Lafayette IN
Salt Rock wv
Robinson IL
Columbus IN
Monongahela  PA
Bedford ™
Staffordsville KY
Burpass VA

YAM 6
YAM 6
YAM 6
GAS 6
KAW 5
KAW 5
HON 5.
KAW 4
HON 4
YAM 4
KM 3

KAW 5
SUZ 5
KM 5
HON 5
YAM 5

GAS 5
GAS. 4
YAM 3
SUZ 3
HON 3

KIM 5
KTM 5
KiM 5
KM 5
KIM 5
K™ 4
K™ 4
K™ 3

SUZ 6
KAW 6

YAM 5
KTM 5
KAW 5
KTM 4
SUZ 4

KAW 4
KTM 4
SUZ 3
GAS 3
YAM 2
HON 1

GAS S5

- KAW 4

KAW 3
KAW 1
SUZ 1

YAM 5
HON 5
YAM 5

" KIM 5§

KAW 5.
YAM 5
HON 5
HON 4
YAM 4
YAM 4
SUZ 4
YAM 4

3:09:14
3:14:42
3:14:45
3:21:21
2:51:50
3:05:02
3:31:48
2:04:07
2:14:08
2:18:17
1:33:02

2:48:38
2:54:18
2:54:53
2:59:09
3:02:00
3:22:17
3:30:06
2:48:47
1:47:18
2:04:33
2:19:09;

2:54:14
3:02:13
3:12:13
3:20:04
3:25:31
2:16:41
2:48:27
2:01:54

3:20:24
3:23:32
2:53:44
2:54:59
3:11:29
3:24:20
2:20:31k
2:45:03
2:57:25
3:04:41
3:10:38
2:07:30-
2:53:29
1:17:04
0:40:00

2:52:10
2:56:20
2:56:44
2:56:44

. 3:00:56.

3:04:23
3:06:27
3:08:50
3:17:20-
3:29:10
3:34:33
2:39:09
3:04:06
2:18:48
0:43:32
0:47:06

3:04:32
3:07:11
3:11:09
3:13:1F
3:18:49.
3:24:05
3:35:05
2:26:10
2:33:05
2:44:02
2:44:32
2:49:26



#

245

Robert French
Chase Guthric
Brent Wesley
Matt Brooks
Gene Pish
Ross Blaner Jr.
Tim Yerby
John Gibler

Ray Owens
Russell Bain
David Powell
Todd Temple
Danicl Kendra
Dan Scales
Kevin Freeman
Daniel Frkuska
Mark Good
Kent Mosier
Mike Livada

. Troy Carpenter

Stephen Goetz
Kevin Ellis
Mark Cline

. Ernic Jordan

Randy Smallwood
Mike Zibaila
Eric Simpson

. James Miller

rB
Benjamin Smith
Mark Mihalik

- Randall Hillegas

JD Hammock
Michael Schwartz
Tod Hammock
Donald Rainey
Timothy Perkins
Joseph Misinay
Thomas Lange

| John Gepford

Michael Wells
Andrew Wells

5> Gary Robinson
. Harry Guenther

Johnny Futo

Shane Watts
Paul Edmondsen
Barry E Hawk Jr
Steve Hatch
Jason Raines
Mike Kiedrowski
Jim Jarrett
Robbie Jenks
Rodney Smith
Steve Leivan
Scott Plessinger
John Maschino
John Bennett
Aaron Kopp
Kelly Smith
Chris Gallt

- Bill Atkinson

Jeffrey Hursh
John Roth
Joshua Knapp
Jeff Gregg
Jeremy Berwanger
Todd Morain
John Rentschler
Brad Hamrick
Scott Guinter
Blair Jackson
Richard Burbick
Dave Simeock
Ronald Johnson
Sean Clayton

Cumberland
Solsberry
Lawrenceville
Linden
Bloomington
Monongahela
Woodstock
Council Bluffs

Pittsburgh
Bellingham
Ashtabula
West Chester
Beaver Falls
Bloomington
Weirton
Darlington
Leeehburg
Martinsville
Burgettstown
Danville
Covington
Danville
Dravosburg
Chester Springs
Beaver
Midland
Burgettstown
Terre Haute

Nitro
Aliquippa
Cumberland
Edmond
Carroll
Broken Arrow
Muncic
Chenoa
Hermitage
Decatur
Decatur
Bloomington
Erie
Lebanon
Grove City
Jackson

Australia

Brea

Smithfield
Alamo

Belfair

Saugus
Minerva

New Straitsville
Antioch:
Golden City

-‘Hamilton

North Vemon
Allison Park
State College
Ludington
Eagle
Schuyelkill
Painesville
Hartford
Marietta
Columbus
Murray City
Amberst
Lilburn
Grover
Barberton
Alpharetta
Leetonia
Swansca
Elizabeth
Meadowiands

MD HON 4
IN SUz 4
IL YAM3

IL YAMS3
PA

IA- YAM 1

HSB 2

KTM 6
KAW 6
YAM 6
SUZ 6
YAM 6
SUZ 6
SUZ 6
YAM 6
SUZ 6
YAM 6
YAM 6

YAM 6
SUZ 6
KTM 6
KAW 6
KM 6
YAM 6
IL YAMS6
KAW 6
IN YAM 6
KTM 6
KIM 6
SUZ 6
YAM 6
GAS 6
SUZ 6
GAS 6
CRE 6
PA YAM 6
PA KAW 6

2:52:04
2:52:34
2:04:00
2:05:28
2:29:41
1:35:28
2:44:55
0:34:48

2:53:16
2:54:59
2:56:06
3:03:37
3.08:23
3:10:58
3:13:48
3:20:21
2:27:07
2:35:20
2:47:33
2:50:21
2:51:38
2:52:51

. 2:55:13

3:06:04
1:10:17
1:12:52
0:53:13
1:05:34

3:03:58
3:06:23

- 3:08:18

3:10:21
3:13:06
3:15:57

- 3:19:55.

2:40:30
2:51:54
3:04:20
3:05:28
3:07:37
1:52:29
2:08:15
2:12:53
1:22:02

2:52:27:
2:52:28
2:52:31
2:53:05
2:55:47
2:56:01
2:57:56
3:02:58
3:04:36
3:06:15
3:09:14

5 3:11:01

3:11:09
3:12:31
3:13:06
3:13:34
3:14:16
3:14:42
3:14:45
3:15:40
3:17:02
3:18:01
3:18:02
3:18:31
3:18:33
3:19:55
3:20:24
3221
3:21:38
3:22:09
3:23:32

109

Daniet Beck

Mike Mihalik
Rodney Judson
Jeff Fredette

Scott Phillips
Kyle Milne

Curtis Ryan
Norman Feth
Dennis Hawthorne

. Brian Melik

Ryan Barrett
Chad Coon

Tan Sherwood
Ray Owens

Paul McCall
DJLis

Ryan Wuebbeling
David Wolfe
Robert Kirchner
Meark Smith

. Russell Bain

John Barber
David Powell
Chad Tallman

. Scott Watkins

Justin Fluharty
Shawn McLochlin

> Andrew Stokely

Troy Schlercth
Matt Pursley
Brett Zofchak
Mike Stapula
Terry Mealer
Kiris Aldridge
Todd Temple
Benjamin Smith

| Nathan Alering

Jeffrey Hively
Jeffrey Lauth
Tim Siple

Mark Mihalik
Michael Faulk
David Riel
Randalf Hiltegas
Danicl Kendra
Mark Brooks

JD Hammock
Dan Scales
Mike Hanchett
Dale Cash
Anthony Walsworth

| Michael Schwartz
. James Harris

Kevin Freeman
Tod Hammock
Ricky McClure
Burt Leibach
Makoto Kurashita
Donald Rainey

. Bryan Hensley

Daniel Frkuska
Clair Parlin

5 Matthew Shultz
. William Elder

Cecil Kelly
Adam Simcock
Charles Cotterill
Patrick Flynn
Greg Bradley
Kevin Becktell
Blair Bersano

. Paul Allen

Steve MeSwain
David Bittner
Mike Sampson
Darin Ekis
John Grimm
Ray Holm

Salem
Aliquippa
Malta
Beecher
Coraopolis
Pittsburgh
Fairdale
Pittsburgh
Janesvilte
Girard
Chrisman
Norwalk
Lawrenceville
Pittsburgh
Swansea
Merident

St. Peters
Terre Haute
Waterford
Alliquippa
Ashtabula
East Palestine
Lecctonia
New Martinsville
Logansport
Zionsville
Mansficld:
St. Louis
Washington
Highland
Austell
Wayne

West Chester
Nitro
Cincinnati
Parkersburg
Indianapolis
Lafayette
Aliquippa
Connersville
Perryopolis
Cumberiand
Beaver Falls
Linden
Edmond
Bloomington
Sterling His
Morgantown
La Porte
Carroll
Independence
Weirton
Broken Arrow
Martinsville
Pittsburgh
Lafayette
Muncie
Greenville
Darlington
East Leroy
Salt Rock
Martinsville
Batavia
Swansea
Norwalk
Fishers
Robinson
Pinconning
Vanleer
Shelby
Frostburg
Terre Haute
Kams City
Stow
Michigan City

> 3:24:23

3:26:25.
2:29:35
2:48:38
2:49:44

- 2:50:50.

2:50:59
2:51:35
2:51:30

. 2:52:10.

2:52:21
2:52:40
2:53:15
2:53:16
2:53:27
2:53:34
2:53:44
2:54:14
2:54:18
2:54:53
2:54:59
2:54:59
2:56:06
2:56:20
2:56:44
2:56:44
2:57:22
2:58:57
2:59:09
3:00:05
3:00:15
3:00:56
3:02:00.
3:02:13
3:03:37
3:03:58

- 3:04:23

3:04:32

3:05:02
3:05:26
3:06:23
3:06:27

3:07:11

3:08:18
3:08:23
3:08:50
3:10:21

3:10:58
3:11:09
3:11:29
3:12:13

3:13:06
3:13:17
3:13:48
32155
3:17:20.
3:17:38
3:18:49
3719:55;
3:20:04
3:20:21

3:22:17
3:24:.05
3:24:20.
3:25:31

3:29:10
3:30:06
3:31:48
3:34:33
3:35.05
1:58:14
2:02:33
2:04:07
2:14:08

F 2:16:38

2:16:41
2:18:17

f 2:20:31



943
. Paul Blaner

. 935

941
982
212
955.

Tim Rose

Mark Good
Kent Mosier
Thomas Grundman
Timothy Perkins
Bryan Ridge
Chris Burke
Justin Schwartz
Mike Livada
John Hammond
Leo Schwab
Jeff Solinger
Troy Carpenter
Bill Cavanagh
Stephen Goetz
Joscph Misinay.
Robert French
Chase Guthrie
Kevin Ellis
Mark Cline
Chad L Smith
Shaun Harolfd
Thomas Lange
Dan Price

John Gepford
Eric Jordan

- Michael Wells

Cary Remley
Doug Blackwell
Randy Hawkins
Dennis Decker
Marty Michels
Jamie Campbell
Brian Guetthoff"
Michael Holbert
Denny Anderson
Andrew Wells
Joseph McClain
Rob Surface
Brent Wesley
Owen Hightower
Matt Brooks

. John Buchell

Gary Robinson
Mike McCrea
Wes Etter

" Harry Guenther

Chris Conner
Philip Warlow
Gene Pish

. Bob Bergman

Aaron Branham
Brett Dubois
Randy Smallwood
Mike Zibaila

John Yarnelt

. Casey Clark

Johnny Futo
Ross Blaner Jr.
Aaron Johns

Tim Yerby

Fred Andrews
Dustin Gibson
Ronnic Bumfield
Robert Hudnall Jr
Chuck Woodford
Kurt Eibell

John Gibler

Jeff Melik

Chad Stockov:
Michael Betka
Troy Grant

Eric Simpson
James Miller

Columbus
Monongahela
Leechburg
Martinsville
Vincennes
Chenoa
Bedford
Staffordsviile
Carrolt
Burgettstown
Westerville
Lake Orion
Burpass
Danville
Fillmore
Covington
Hermmitage
Cumberland
Solsberry
Danville
Dravosburg
Freetown
Williamstown
Decatur
Brownsburg
Decatur
Chester Springs
Bloomington
Waynetown
Parkersburg
Travelers Rest
Maybrook
Petersburg
Logansport
Butler

Mt. Morris
Wrentham
Erie
Scottsburg
Bargersville
Lawrenceville
Earl

Linden
Branchville
Lebanon
Bloomington
Martinsvitte
Grove City:
Bloomington
Normal
Bloomington
Romullus
Pataskala
Rochester
Beaver
Midland
Wood River
Martinsville
Jackson
Monongahela
Colliers
Woodstock
Salem
Cumberfand
Waynesburg
Dennison

St. Clairsville
Arden
Council Bluffs
Girard
Chicago
Chicago
Waynetown
Burgettstown
Terre Haute

HON 4

2:26:10
2:33:.05
2:34:06
2:35:20

F2:39:09

2:40:30.
2:44:02
2:44:32
2:45:03
2:47:33
2:48:27
2:48:47
2:49:26
2:50:21
2:50:33
2:51:38
2:51:54
2:52:04
2:52:34
2:52:51
2:55:13
2:37:25
3:04:06
3:04:20.
3:04:41
3:05:28
3:06:04
3:07:37
3:10:38
1:24:51
1:27:34
1:33:02
1:37:58
1:41:57
1:43:14
1:47:18
1:50:19
1:52:29
2:01:54
2:02:58
2:04:00
2:04:33
2:05:28
2:07:30
2:08:15
2:10:54
2:11:.03
2:12:53
2:18:48
2:19:09
2:29:41
2:53:29
0:59:31
1:04:10
1:10:17
1:12:52
1.14:03
1:17:04
1:22:02
1:35:28
1:48:08
2:44:55.
0:24:40
0:27:14
0:28:20.
0:30:31
0:31:52
0:32:40.
0:34:48
0:37:00
0:40:00.
0:43:32
0:47:06
0:53:13

L 1:05:34



